Schwartzmann IMPW710.13: Impact Drill - 710w
Schwartzmann IMPW710.13: Impact Drill - 710w
Manufacturer: Schwartzmann
Reference:IMPW710.13
Schwartzmann IMPW710.13: Impact Drill - 710w
Schwartzmann IMPW710.13: Impact Drill - 710w
The Schwartzmann IMPW710.13: Impact Drill-710W is an n ergonomically designed impact drill.  It has maximum torque
58nM which is powerful enough for heavy use. The position clutch in a compact size which delivers precise control for
drilling into wood, metal, plastic, and all screwdriver tasks.  Ideal for drilling and fastening for applications like framing,
repairing and cabinet installation. The body made up of lightweight cast aluminum gear housing and an accessory 4pcs
socket 17mm, 19mm, 21mm & 22mm for variety of the desired task. Rubberized handle gives you a comfortable feeling of
grip and less fatigue for most everyday tasks. Easy to carry with a big punch in a small package,  Schwartzmann
IMPW710.13: Impact Drill-710W is a great foundation for any deck builder, HVAC installer, plumber, electrician or
DIYer's power-tool collection.
Features:
Powerful in a compact design Forward/Reverse Rotation Ergonomic Switch Lightweight cast aluminum gear housing
Powerful motor for long time use Impact-resistant aluminum housing for gear protection and durability Lock the bit through
the rotating chuck. Ideal for DIY, home and general building, engineers, carpenters and mechanics The speed control switch
increases with the increase of the speed. Clockwise & anticlockwise rotation 4pcs Socket 17mm, 19mm, 21mm & 22mm
option
Specifications:
Brandname: Schwartzmann Color: Green & Grey Materials: High-Grade Aluminum Steel and ABS Sockets:
17mm/19mm/21mm/23mm Power: 710W Power Source: Cord Cable Torque: Max 280 Nm Power: 0-2200rpm Voltage:
230-240V-50Hz
EAN : 5407004746111
Weight : 5.30 Kg
Volume : 0.01498 m3
(L x l x H) : 39.00 cm x 32.00 cm x 12.00 cm
Box 4  units
Pallet 96  (Units)
Box dimensions 50CM X 40CM X 34CM
Link to the product